|+ 2023

RURAL PARISH

CLINIC — MEDICAL Ellglblllt)’

ARCHDIOCESE OF ST. LOUIS

A 'um\

WV

RURAL PARISH
CLINIC — DENTAL

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

2023 Poverty Guidelines

Persons in
Family/Household

200%

$29,160

$39,440

$49,720

$60,000

$70,280

$80,560

$90,840

ONoONULV DM WD

$101,120

For families/households with more
than 8 persons, add $10,280 for
each additional person.




