

## 2023 Eligibility



2023 Poverty Guidelines	
Persons in	200%
Family/Household	200%
I	\$29,160
2	\$39,440
3	\$49,720
4	\$60,000
5	\$70,280
6	\$80,560
7	\$90,840
8	\$101,120

For families/households with more than 8 persons, add \$10,280 for each additional person.